
Bridge Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 4

Mattana Edoardo (03/2665) 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 8 3 8 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 3 6 4 3

Frisone Francesco (03/2681) 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 2 3 6 0 0

Businaro Ivo (03/1021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 7 3 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caporale Loris (03/1022) 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 2 3

Macorig Marco (03/2486) 3 1 3 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0

Galvani Daniel (03/2682) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 2 0

Pirrioni Antonio (03/2487) 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1

Bearzi Raffaella (03/2683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannotti Augusto (03/2684) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 56 113 2,02

Mattana Edoardo 03/2665 54 101 1,87

Frisone Francesco 03/2681 28 31 1,11

Businaro Ivo 03/1021 16 30 1,88

Caporale Loris 03/1022 18 24 1,33

Macorig Marco 03/2486 24 14 0,58

Galvani Daniel 03/2682 10 10 1,00

Pirrioni Antonio 03/2487 15 9 0,60

Bearzi Raffaella 03/2683 1 0 0,00

Giannotti Augusto 03/2684 2 0 0,00

I Mascalzoni 2

Nome Giocatore
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vinazza Gian Paolo (03/2067) 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 4 6 4 11 2 0 3 1 4 7 3 2 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 4

Fachin Manuel (03/2429) 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 9

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 4 5 4 3 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 4

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 5 4 4 3 1 3 2 0 0

Romanese Ivan (03/264) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 5 4 7 4 2 2 1 1 3 1 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vinazza Gian Paolo 03/2067 28 68 2,43

Moretti Andrea 03/290 50 68 1,36

Fachin Manuel 03/2429 37 53 1,43

Monachello Manuel 03/935 46 52 1,13

Ursella Andrea 03/932 33 43 1,30

Romanese Ivan 03/264 30 32 1,07

Rebel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Caiazza Alberto (03/2597) 4 7 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 2 4 5

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 4 7 2 3 2 6 2 1 3 2 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 4 2 1 2 4 3 6 0 0

Filaferro Sara (03/2537) 2 1 4 5 3 2 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 4

Scandola Erik (03/2535) 4 7 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 1 1 4 3

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 3 1 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 5 4 4

Venturini Luca (03/460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanier Enrico (03/315) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro  Valentina (03/2536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolo  Rudy (03/2513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponton Arianna (03/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caiazza Alberto 03/2597 55 60 1,09

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 38 50 1,32

Filaferro Sara 03/2537 45 42 0,93

Scandola Erik 03/2535 33 38 1,15

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 35 38 1,09

Venturini Luca 03/460 6 6 1,00

Zanier Enrico 03/315 9 2 0,22

Filaferro  Valentina 03/2536 1 1 1,00

Fasolo  Rudy 03/2513 0 0 0,00

Ponton Arianna 03/418 2 0 0,00



The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9

Cisilino David (03/262) 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 2 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 6

Macoratti Loris (03/2558) 4 5 4 6 2 4 2 0 3 5 3 4 4 11 4 7 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 8 4 3 3 6

Sandron Alex (03/362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 1 1 3

Petris Francesco (03/2126) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 3 4 1 3

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 52 125 2,40

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 48 94 1,96

Cisilino David 03/262 47 84 1,79

Macoratti Loris 03/2558 48 65 1,35

Sandron Alex 03/362 16 20 1,25

Petris Francesco 03/2126 13 15 1,15

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 0 0 0,00

Frecce Sparse 1.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Kevin (03/2355) 2 5 3 7 3 5 3 7 4 8 4 10 4 7 3 6 4 6 2 3 4 5 2 3 3 6 2 1

Dominici Emil (03/882) 4 7 1 1 0 0 2 6 3 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 12 2 5 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 2

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 4 6 2 2 2 0 1 0 3 3 2 6 4 5 1 3 4 7 2 3 4 7 2 0 4 2 0 0

Scolaro Massimo (03/2634) 2 3 3 7 3 3 0 0 4 6 2 0 1 1 3 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0

Saro Ivan (03/1216) 2 1 2 4 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 6 3 0 1 2 3 5 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 3

Dominici Lara (03/2635) 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 5 4 2 0 0

Querin Andrea (03/1580) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 3 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 1

Pussino Tiziano (03/849) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Ponte Valentino (03/2365) 2 2 2 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 1 0 2 2 2 0

D'Odorico Daniele (03/2169) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Kevin 03/2355 43 79 1,84

Dominici Emil 03/882 25 49 1,96

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 35 44 1,26

Scolaro Massimo 03/2634 26 39 1,50

Saro Ivan 03/1216 27 35 1,30

Dominici Lara 03/2635 20 25 1,25

Querin Andrea 03/1580 14 22 1,57

Pussino Tiziano 03/849 12 19 1,58

Ponte Valentino 03/2365 18 17 0,94

D'Odorico Daniele 03/2169 3 3 1,00

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 4 6 4 9 4 9 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 6 2 2 2 4 2 4

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 4 8 3 4 4 7 4 7 4 8 2 1 2 4 4 3 4 11 2 2 4 9 4 10 2 1 2 3

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 4 4 4 7 3 2 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 2 3

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 10 2 5

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 2 3 2 1 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3

Marini Sara (03/1141) 2 4 0 0 1 3 2 4 2 4 2 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 11

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 3 3 3 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 44 82 1,86

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 45 78 1,73

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 40 60 1,50

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 27 50 1,85

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 26 36 1,38

Marini Sara 03/1141 16 34 2,12

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 26 30 1,15

Mustang Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tami Luca (03/933) 4 6 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11

Snidarcig Nicholas (03/1960) 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 8

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 3 4 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 3 3 8 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 6 0 0

Guizzo Damiano (03/2295) 1 2 4 3 2 0 4 3 2 2 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 9 2 2 4 5 3 6 2 2 4 8

Peres Lorenzo (03/1432) 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 2 2 5 0 0 1 3 2 6 4 9

Bozac Valter (03/2161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virili Franco (03/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tami Luca 03/933 52 121 2,33

Snidarcig Nicholas 03/1960 56 112 2,00

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 42 74 1,76

Guizzo Damiano 03/2295 44 62 1,41

Peres Lorenzo 03/1432 30 55 1,83

Bozac Valter 03/2161 0 0 0,00

Virili Franco 03/1433 0 0 0,00



Degheio Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 5 3 1 4 11 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 1

Piras Luca (03/910) 3 3 4 6 4 12 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 3 2 0 4 5 4 6

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 1 2 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 10 2 1

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 2

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 4 3 2 1 2 2 4 6 1 0 4 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 3 2 5

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morandini  Vanni (03/2639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 46 76 1,65

Piras Luca 03/910 53 68 1,28

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 46 53 1,15

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 43 52 1,21

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 36 28 0,78

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 0 0 0,00

Morandini  Vanni 03/2639 0 0 0,00


